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Camp.Paulista de Automobilismo
SUPER LIGA - 6a Etapa
Interlagos 10 Janeiro 2021
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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 6a etapa

Sabado

Prova 1 Copa Fusca

Race (12 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
09/01/2021 13:20.

B

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(20) Arthur Fischer
1 13:14:42.989
2 2:08.692 - 13:16:51.681
3 2:09.337 +0.645 13:19:01.018
4 2:09.534 +0.842 13:21:10.552
5 2:09.303 +0.611 13:23:19.855
6 2:09.033 +0.341 13:25:28.888
7 2:09.366 +0.674 13:27:38.254
8 2:08.976 +0.284 13:29:47.230
9 2:10.282 +1.590 13:31:57.512
10 2:11.746 +3.054 13:34:09.258
11 2:11.559 +2.867 13:36:20.817
12 2:11.420 +2.728 13:38:32.237
(181) Jose Augusto
1 13:14:45.547
2 2:08.762 +0.071 13:16:54.309
3 2:09.061 +0.370 13:19:03.370
4 2:09.053 +0.362 13:21:12.423
5 2:08.818 +0.127 13:23:21.241
6 2:08.933 +0.242 13:25:30.174
7 2:08.944 +0.253 13:27:39.118
8 2:08.691 - 13:29:47.809
9 2:09.687 +0.996 13:31:57.496
10 2:11.608 +2.917 13:34:09.104
1 2:11.659 +2.968 13:36:20.763
12 2:11.494 +2.803 13:38:32.257
(880) Victor Apolinario / Eduardo Cotta
1 13:14:47.899
2 2:12.570 +3.366 13:17:00.469
3 2:11.182 +1.978 13:19:11.651
4 2:11.474 +2.270 13:21:23.125
5 2:09.204 - 13:23:32.329
6 2:10.301 +1.097 13:25:42.630
7 2:10.965 +1.761 13:27:53.595
8 2:09.471 +0.267 13:30:03.066
9 2:09.844 +0.640 13:32:12.910
10 2:09.505 +0.301 13:34:22.415
1 2:10.465 +1.261 13:36:32.880
12 2:11.233 +2.029 13:38:44.113
(18) Thiago Barreto
1 13:14:51.303
2 2:09.535 - 13:17:00.838
3 2:10.975 +1.440 13:19:11.813
4 2:09.985 +0.450 13:21:21.798
5 2:10.338 +0.803 13:23:32.136
6 2:10.753 +1.218 13:25:42.889
7 2:11.115 +1.580 13:27:54.004
8 2:11.349 +1.814 13:30:05.353
9 2:12.035 +2.500 13:32:17.388
10 2:10.334 +0.799 13:34:27.722
1 2:10.417 +0.882 13:36:38.139
12 2:10.340 +0.805 13:38:48.479
(41) Artur Pilan
1 13:14:49.236
2 2:11.541 +1.896 13:17:00.777
3 2:11.797 +2.152 13:19:12.574
4 2:10.656 +1.011 13:21:23.230
5 2:09.645 - 13:23:32.875
6 2:10.237 +0.592 13:25:43.112
7 2:10.922 +1.277 13:27:54.034
8 2:11.047 +1.402 13:30:05.081

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:12.154 +2.509 13:32:17.235
10 2:10.556 +0.911 13:34:27.791
1 2:10.409 +0.764 13:36:38.200
12 2:10.629 +0.984 13:38:48.829
(77) Felipe Martins / Stanley Wessler
1 - 13:14:48.155
2 2:12.538 +1.955 13:17:00.693
3 2:11.986 +1.403 13:19:12.679
4 2:11.388 +0.805 13:21:24.067
5 2:10.583 \ - 13:23:34.650
6 2:11.519 +0.936 13:25:46.169
7 2:10.956 +0.373 13:27:57.125
8 2:10.929 +0.346 13:30:08.054
9 2:11.709 +1.126 13:32:19.763
10 2:12.104 +1.521 13:34:31.867
11 2:12.147 +1.564 13:36:44.014
12 2:12.163 +1.580 13:38:56.177
(39) Marcelo Dias / Claudio Cordeiro
1 13:14:47.905
2 2:12.877 +2.582 13:17:00.782
3 2:12.898 +2.603 13:19:13.680
4 2:11.712 +1.417 13:21:25.392
5 2:10.827 +0.532 13:23:36.219
6 2:10.822 +0.527 13:25:47.041
7 2:10.295 | - 13:27:57.336
8 2:11.630 +1.335 13:30:08.966
9 2:11.053 +0.758 13:32:20.019
10 2:11.944 +1.649 13:34:31.963
1 2:13.381 +3.086 13:36:45.344
12 2:13.365 +3.070 13:38:58.709
(13) Neno Oliveira
1 13:14:51.279
2 2:11.917 +0.918 13:17:03.196
3 2:12.370 +1.371 13:19:15.566
4 2:11.147 +0.148 13:21:26.713
5 2:10.999 - 13:23:37.712
6 2:11.288 +0.289 13:25:49.000
7 2:12.282 +1.283 13:28:01.282
8 2:11.606 +0.607 13:30:12.888
9 2:13.043 +2.044 13:32:25.931
10 2:13.978 +2.979 13:34:39.909
1 2:12.911 +1.912 13:36:52.820
12 2:12.881 +1.882 13:39:05.701
(3) Marcos Teodorio / Stanley Wessler
1 13:14:51.932
2 2:11.404 +0.150 13:17:03.336
3 2:13.377 +2.123 13:19:16.713
4 2:11.437 +0.183 13:21:28.150
5 2:11.254 | - 13:23:39.404
6 2:11.714 +0.460 13:25:51.118
7 2:11.723 +0.469 13:28:02.841
8 2:11.433 +0.179 13:30:14.274
9 2:13.311 +2.057 13:32:27.585
10 2:13.136 +1.882 13:34:40.721
11 2:12.473 +1.219 13:36:53.194
12 2:12.654 +1.400 13:39:05.848
(21) Roberto Rocha
1 13:14:49.104
2 2:14.090 +3.195 13:17:03.194
3 2:13.556 +2.661 13:19:16.750
4 2:11.262 +0.367 13:21:28.012

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:10.895 - 13:23:38.907
6 2:12.097 +1.202 13:25:51.004
7 2:10.972 +0.077 13:28:01.976
8 2:11.465 +0.570 13:30:13.441
9 2:12.461 +1.566 13:32:25.902

10 2:23.701 +12.806 13:34:49.603

1 2:12.210 +1.315 13:37:01.813

12 2:14.078 +3.183 13:39:15.891

(12) Marco Fabio Inglese
1 - 13:14:52.007
2 2:13.315 +0.248 13:17:05.322
3 2:13.067 | - 13:19:18.389
4 2:13.177 +0.110 13:21:31.566
5 2:14.039 +0.972 13:23:45.605
6 2:13.847 +0.780 13:25:59.452
7 2:14.252 +1.185 13:28:13.704
8 2:14.213 +1.146 13:30:27.917
9 2:14.393 +1.326 13:32:42.310

10 2:15.985 +2.918 13:34:58.295

1 2:14.609 +1.542 13:37:12.904

12 2:15.588 +2.521 13:39:28.492

(37) Ricardo Gouveia / Guilherme Matias
1 - 13:14:59.940
2 2:12.427 | - 13:17:12.367
3 2:14.619 +2.192 13:19:26.986
4 2:13.647 +1.220 13:21:40.633
5 2:13.145 +0.718 13:23:53.778
6 2:15.001 +2.574 13:26:08.779
7 2:14.012 +1.585 13:28:22.791
8 2:13.259 +0.832 13:30:36.050
9 2:13.394 +0.967 13:32:49.444

10 2:14.073 +1.646 13:35:03.517

1 2:14.961 +2.534 13:37:18.478

12 2:14.278 +1.851 13:39:32.756

(4) Rodrigo Perini / Alaor Araujo
1 13:14:58.355
2 2:13.673 +1.217 13:17:12.028
3 2:15.086 +2.630 13:19:27.114
4 2:14.672 +2.216 13:21:41.786
5 2:12.456 - 13:23:54.242
6 2:14.493 +2.037 13:26:08.735
7 2:15.649 +3.193 13:28:24.384
8 2:14.007 +1.551 13:30:38.391
9 2:14.422 +1.966 13:32:52.813

10 2:15.690 +3.234 13:35:08.503

1 2:16.479 +4.023 13:37:24.982

12 2:15.440 +2.984 13:39:40.422

(9) Eduardo Peirao
1 - 13:15:00.754
2 2:17.555 - 13:17:18.309
3 2:20.738 +3.183 13:19:39.047
4 2:19.099 +1.544 13:21:58.146
5 2:19.352 +1.797 13:24:17.498
6 2:19.511 +1.956 13:26:37.009
7 2:17.967 +0.412 13:28:54.976
8 2:18.522 +0.967 13:31:13.498
9 2:19.515 +1.960 13:33:33.013

10 2:20.009 +2.454 13:35:53.022

1 2:19.993 +2.438 13:38:13.015

12 2:22.643 +5.088 13:40:35.658

(1) Eduardo Lauand
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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 6a etapa

Sabado

Prova 1 Copa Fusca
Race (12 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
09/01/2021 13:20.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:14:58.208
2 2:19.262 - 13:17:17.470
3 2:24.048 +4.786 13:19:41.518
4 2:22.581 +3.319 13:22:04.099

p5 2:41.060 +21.798 13:24:45.159
6 3:32.750 +1:13.488 13:28:17.909
7 2:19.493 +0.231 13:30:37.402
8 2:21.477 +2.215 13:32:58.879

p9 2:43.040 +23.778 13:35:41.919
(468) Renato Candia / Eduardo De Moraes
1 13:14:59.131
2 2:22.747 +2.378 13:17:21.878
3 2:20.615 +0.246 13:19:42.493
4 2:20.692 +0.323 13:22:03.185
5 2:20.369 - 13:24:23.554
6 2:22.245 +1.876 13:26:45.799
p7 2:30.790 +10.421 13:29:16.589
8 8:01.668 +5:41.299 13:37:18.257
9 2:25.129 +4.760 13:39:43.386
(15) Renato Pichelli
1 13:14:55.986
2 2:16.216 +1.325 13:17:12.202
3 2:16.212 +1.321 13:19:28.414
4 2:14.891 - 13:21:43.305
5 2:16.535 +1.644 13:23:59.840
p6 4:18.517 +2:03.626 13:28:18.357
p7 6:20.686 +4:05.795 13:34:39.043
8 4:05.970 +1:51.079 13:38:45.013
(2) Washington Oliveira / Gualter Fernandes

p1 13:15:03.537
2 13:21.722 +11:06.724 13:28:25.259
3 2:14.998 - 13:30:40.257
4 2:15.073 +0.075 13:32:55.330
5 2:15.332 +0.334 13:35:10.662
6 2:15.216 +0.218 13:37:25.878
7 2:31.893 +16.895 13:39:57.771

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Diff Time of Day
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